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WHAT’S INCLUDED
Case, perforated metal with hardware, sliding door with hardware, lock and keys (if 
specified), support rod (if necessary), double face tape.

WHAT’S EXCLUDED
Fascia add-ons, see Storage Accessories section.

H T S H P K
Perforated Back Hutch Stacker with 
Sliding Door Overhead

Style  
 

D Shared

Y Aperture

Height  
 

45

Width  
 

42, 48, 54, 60, 
66, 72

Handedness  
 

L  Left

R Right

Case & 
Secondary 

Finish
Source Laminate

Flintwood

Veneer

Door Finish 
 
 

Source Laminate 

Flintwood 

Veneer

Glass

Frosted Glass

Back-Painted 
Glass

Perforated 
Divider Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Accent

Handle Finish 
 

Foundation

Mica

Key  
 

N No Key

K Key Alike

R  Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

HTSHPK D 45 48 R 74 60 NZA ZA ZA

Shared Aperture

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   SHARED (D)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2689 2794 2990 2732 2847
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2773 2875 3072 2810 2928
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2868 2967 3165 2905 3019
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 3300 3419 3641 3354 3478
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 3418 3554 3803 3486 3621
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 3538 3692 3982 3622 3765

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case,  Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary &  Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 6373 6215 6319 6517 6691 6509 6611 6811
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6667 6515 6611 6811 7000 6822 6923 7117
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 7282 7131 7230 7428 7647 7469 7569 7767
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 7616 7440 7558 7779 7997 7794 7911 8134
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 7949 7747 7886 8133 8346 8116 8254 8502
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 8284 8058 8215 8505 8699 8443 8598 8888

If Mica/Accent Divider is specified, add 52  Pricing is continued on the following page.



453upStage price & application guide – January 27, 2025

P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EA P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E XW H A T  I S  U P S T A G E

H T S H P K
Perforated Back Hutch Stacker with 
Sliding Door Overhead (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   APERTURE (Y)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2928 3033 3229 2971 3086
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2999 3097 3295 3036 3151
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 3407 3508 3705 3443 3561
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 3498 3618 3837 3549 3675
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 3592 3727 3976 3659 3791
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 3675 3833 4121 3759 3901

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case,  Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary &  Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 6276 6118 6223 6420 6590 6408 6511 6709
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6590 6436 6535 6733 6918 6739 6840 7036
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 7225 7070 7171 7369 7586 7406 7508 7705
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 7577 7400 7519 7741 7955 7754 7869 8093
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 7930 7728 7864 8113 8326 8095 8232 8479
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 8284 8058 8215 8505 8699 8443 8598 8888

If Mica/Accent Divider is specified, add 52 




